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NORTHERN COUNTIES 

County Role Speciality Name Email 

Cheshire County Coaching Organiser 
 

Edd Gough  countycoachingofficercaa@gmail.com 
 

Cumbria County Coaching Organiser 
 

Gary Pimblett  j.pimblet@sky.com  

Durham & 
Northumberland 

County Coaching Organiser 
 

Ian Norwood dnaacoaching@gmail.com  

Isle of Man County Coaching Organiser 
 

Peter Mumford  joyandpeter@manx.net  

Lancashire County Coaching Organiser 
 

Gaynor Moorhouse cco@lancashire-archery.org.uk 

Yorkshire County Coaching Organiser 
 

Thomas Keane coachingyaa@gmail.com 
 

Northern 
Counties 

Regional Coaching Organiser 
 

Daniel Cameron 
dancam@me.com 
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WALES 

County Role Speciality Name Email 

Dyfed County Coaching Organiser 
 

Richard Draper coaching.dyfedarchery@gmail.com  

Glamorgan County Coaching Organiser 
 

David Roberts cco@glamorganarchery.wales 

Gwent County Coaching Organiser 
 

Debbie Cooke debbie.cooke@ipo.gov.uk  

North Wales County Coaching Organiser 
 

Pete Pendrey Pete.pendrey@sky.com 

Wales Regional Coaching Organiser 
 

Ryan Pinder waaperformanccoordinator@outlook.com 
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EAST MIDLANDS 

County Role Speciality Name Email 

Derbyshire County Coaching 
Organiser 

Renewals 
only 

Shelagh Fletcher Coachingrenewals@derbyshirearchery.com  

Leicestershire & 
Rutland 

County Coaching 
Organiser 

 
Maggie Squires lrcaaccodevelopment@gmail.com  

Lincolnshire County Coaching 
Organiser 

 
Steve Eales 

lcascco@outlook.com 

Northamptonshire County Coaching 
Organiser 

 
Neil Anthony ncas-cco@outlook.com 

 

Nottinghamshire County Coaching 
Organiser 

 
Jane Burton 

cco@nottsarchery.co.uk 
 

East Midlands Regional Coaching 
Organiser 

 
Phil Challen 

emas.rco@outlook.com 
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WEST MIDLANDS 

County Role Speciality Name Email 

Shropshire County Coaching Organiser Development Mark Braham Sascco.development@gmail.com 

 

Shropshire County Coaching Organiser Renewals Phil Lambert sascco.renewals@gmail.com 

Staffordshire County Coaching Organiser 
 

Julia Brooks juliabro@sky.com 

Warwickshire County Coaching Organiser 
 

Nick Mitchell county.coaching@cwaa.org.uk 

Worcestershire County Coaching Organiser (Currently 
vacant) 

Helen Smedley 
Helen.smedley@archerygb.org 
 

Herefordshire County Coaching Organiser 
 

Lesley Moor cco@herefordshire-archery.info 

West Midlands Regional Coaching Organiser (Currently 
vacant) 

Helen Smedley helen.smedley@archerygb.org 
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GRAND WESTERN 

County Role Speciality Name Email 

Dorset and 
Wiltshire 

County Coaching Organiser 
 

Tim Woolcott 
dwaa.coaching@yahoo.com 
 

Devon & 
Cornwall 

County Coaching Organiser (Currently 
Vacant) 

Contact Archery 
GB enquiries@archerygb.org 

 
Gloucestershire County Coaching Organiser 

 
Declan Ashworth Declan.archery@gmail.com  

Somerset County Coaching Organiser  Sue Matthews sue@suematthews.co.uk 

Grand Western Acting Regional Coaching 
Organiser 

 
Andrew Rees 

coaching@gwas.org.uk 
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SOUTHERN COUNTIES 

County Role Speciality Name Email 

Bedfordshire County Coaching Organiser (Currently 
Vacant) 

Contact Archery GB  enquiries@archerygb.org 
 

Berkshire County Coaching Organiser 
 

Gary Critchlow gecritchlow@gmail.com  

Berkshire County Coaching Organiser Renewals Steve Cornish coaching_renewal@berkshirearchery.co.uk  

Buckinghamshire County Coaching Organiser 
 

Julie Morling cco@bucksarcheryassociation.org.uk 

Cambridgeshire County Coaching Organiser 
 

John Searle jhsearle@btinternet.com  

Cambridgeshire County Coaching Organiser 
 

Philip Watson planet.philip@gmail.com  

Cambridgeshire County Coaching Organiser 
 

Maureen Edgar  maureenedgar@ntlworld.com  

Cambridgeshire County Coaching Organiser Renewals Gill Millward gill.millward58@btinternet.com  

Essex & Suffolk County Coaching Organiser 
 

David Scorah coaching@ecaa.org.uk 

Hampshire County Coaching Organiser 
 

James Wilson HampshireCCO@gmail.com  

Hertfordshire County Coaching Organiser 
 

Stuart Barber cco@hertsarchery.org.uk 

Kent County Coaching Organiser 
 

Peter Drewry  peter.drewry@tiscali.co.uk  

Middlesex County Coaching Organiser 
 

Keith Burton  cco@middlesexarchery.org.uk  

London County Coaching Organiser 
 

Roger Huggins roger.a.huggins@gmail.com  

Norfolk County Coaching Organiser Education David Dowle daviddowle@sky.com 
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County Role Speciality Name Email 

Norfolk County Coaching Organiser 
 

Derek Sizeland derek.sizeland@gmail.com  

Norfolk County Coaching Organiser Performance Sean Fox norfolkcoaching@gmail.com  

Oxfordshire County Coaching Organiser 
 

Marc Tamlyn  marc.tamlyn@gmail.com 

Surrey County Coaching Organiser 
 

Bill Lanham-Brown coaching@surreyarchery.org  

Sussex County Coaching Organiser 
 

Sue Habgood cco@martletsguildsussex.org.uk 
 

Southern 
Counties 

Regional Coaching 
Organiser 

Renewals Tony Ferguson tony.ferguson@talktalk.net  
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NORTHERN IRELAND 

County Role Speciality Name Email 

Northern Ireland County Coaching Organiser 
 

Michael Ferguson m-lferguson@talk21.com  

Northern Ireland County Coaching Organiser 
 

Hazel Campbell campbell.hazel@talk21.com  

Northern Ireland Director of Coaching 
 

Michael Ferguson Michael.ferguson@archeryni.org.uk  
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